Section 7
Wooden Door
Locks
27 February 2015
Prices exclude VAT Sect.7.1 WOOD DOOR LOCKS
SASH LOCKS – COMMERCIAL VERSION- CxC 57mm
Specification
Technical Features • Bolt Tested:

• Inside knob
SECURITY RIM LOCKS WITH MULTIPLE DEADBOLTS - DOUBLE BITTED KEY
  Type Code
B
ac
ks
et
H
A
N
D
Price
Four throw deadbolt and latch
Six levers
Anti drill protection
Five locking points 57175 60 1 •
Includes extension bolts – 06426-01-0 57175 60 2 •
Includes escutcheons
Grey colour only (finish 97)
Grey colour only (finish 97)
Description                                         Key
 Subsidiary driving mechanism  57190.
 Blank key ref 00125
Technical features:
•  Steel case and striker painted
   GREY (finish 97).
•  Brass latch and deadbolt.
•  PVC Knobs.
•  Three DOUBLE throw nickel
   plated steel bolts.
Supplied as standard:
•  Striker
•  Fixing screws for lock and striker
•  Instruction sheet.
Hand:
0 = Non-handed
Available finishes:
•  Painted GREY (finish 97) only.
27 February 2015
Prices exclude VAT Sect.7.9 WOOD DOOR LOCKS
LEGGE LEVER RIM LOCKS
Packed in Clear Blister Pack with instructions
Brass Plated P2136 BP •
Matt Black P2136 BM •
BRASS VICTORIAN DOMED KNOBS WITH ESCUTCHEONS.
51mm Brass Knobs for Rim Locks P472 51 2 •
Packed in Clear Blister Pack with instructions
Principal Features:
•  Rim Lock with latch and dead-bolt.
•  Brass latch and deadbolt.
•  Suitable for Knobs with 8mm spindle.
•  Locks have 12 differs.
•  Supplied with 2 keys
27 February 2015
Prices exclude VAT Sect.7.10 WOOD DOOR LOCKS
HEAVY DUTY CYLINDER MORTICE LOCKS WITH PANIC FUNCTION
  Type Description Code
B